
 
 
 
 

Food Science Graduate Coordinating Committee Members – 2022-23 
 

 
Name E-mail Year term 

begins 
Year term 

ends 
Dept 

J. Scott Smith, Chair jsschem@ksu.edu July 2020 July 2023 ASI 
Valentina Trinetta vtrinetta@ksu.edu July 2021 July 2024 ASI 
Abbey Nutsch anutsch@ksu.edu July 2022 July 2024 ASI-Schmidt term 
Martin Talavera talavera@ksu.edu July 2021 July 2024 FNDH - Olathe 
Elizabeth Boyle lboyle@ksu.edu July 2022 July 2025 ASI-Meats Grp 
Elisa Karkle ekarkle@ksu.edu July 2022 July 2025 Grain Sci 
Umut Yucel yucel@ksu.edu July 2022 July 2025 ASI 
Jayendra Amamcharla jayendra@ksu.edu July 2020 July 2023 ASI 
Sajid Alavi salavi@ksu.edu July 2020 July 2023 Grain Sci 
Justin Kastner    jkastner@ksu.edu July 2020 July 2023 Diag Med/Path 
Jeanette Thurston jthurston@ksu.edu Ex- Officio Director FSI 

 
Members serve a three-year term and can be reelected. 
 

 
Ad Hoc Admissions Committee – have helped in last several years 

 
Name E-mail Year began 

Kelly Getty kgetty@ksu.edu 2009 
Sara Gragg saragragg@ksu.edu 2020 
Abbey Nutsch anutsch@ksu.edu 2009 
Karen Schmidt kschmidt@ksu.edu 2012 
Jayendra Amamcharla jayendra@ksu.edu 2015 
Umut Yucel yucel@ksu.edu 2017 
   
 
For 2022-23 four members elected; Elisa Karkle, Abbey Nutsch, Elizabeth Boyle, 
and Umut Yucel (Karen Schmidt retired before her term ended in 2024 and 
Yonghui Li did not run for reelection). 


